Date
01/04/2019
18/04/2019 A Rayner
18/04/2019 Norfolk ALC

18/04/2019 Community Heartbeat Trust

16/05/2019 A Rayner

16/05/2019 Forncett Flyer

16/05/2019 Came & Co

20/05/2019 House of Tents

20/06/2019 A Rayner
18/07/2019 A Rayner
20/08/2019 A Rayner
19/09/2019 A Rayner
19/09/2019 A Rayner
17/10/2019 A Rayner

17/10/2019 Upper Tas Valley PCC

21/11/2019 A Rayner

21/11/2019 Forncett Flyer

19/12/2019 A Rayner
16/01/2020 A Rayner

16/01/2020 Methodist Church

20/02/2020 A Rayner

20/02/2020 Forncett Village Hall

20/02/2020 M Chapman
22/02/2020 P Curtis
19/03/2020 A Rayner
19/03/2020 A Rayner

Detail

April salary
Annual subscription
Annual agreement
May salary

Grant

Insurance
Marquee

Salary

Salary

August salary
September salary
6 mths expenses
October salary
Grass cutting
November salary
Grant

December salary
January salary
Grant

February salary
Grant

Allotment Rent
Barge boards v hall
March salary

6 mths expenses

ththththththththththththththththtththtthththtthtt i thtth

335.12
260.72
330.00
335.12
800.00
352.56
283.32
335.12
335.12
335.12
335.12
104.00
335.12
600.00
335.12
800.00
335.12
335.12
250.00
335.12
1,212.61
250.00
966.67
335.12
207.16



