Date	Payee	Detail		
01/04/2019				
18/04/2019	A Rayner	April salary	£	335.12
18/04/2019	Norfolk ALC	Annual subscription	£	260.72
18/04/2019	Community Heartbeat Trust	Annual agreement	£	330.00
16/05/2019	A Rayner	May salary	£	335.12
16/05/2019	Forncett Flyer	Grant	£	800.00
16/05/2019	Came & Co	Insurance	£	352.56
20/05/2019	House of Tents	Marquee	£	283.32
20/06/2019	A Rayner	Salary	£	335.12
18/07/2019	A Rayner	Salary	£	335.12
20/08/2019	A Rayner	August salary	£	335.12
19/09/2019	A Rayner	September salary	£	335.12
19/09/2019	A Rayner	6 mths expenses	£	104.00
17/10/2019	A Rayner	October salary	£	335.12
17/10/2019	Upper Tas Valley PCC	Grass cutting	£	600.00
21/11/2019	A Rayner	November salary	£	335.12
21/11/2019	Forncett Flyer	Grant	£	800.00
19/12/2019	A Rayner	December salary	£	335.12
16/01/2020	A Rayner	January salary	£	335.12
16/01/2020	Methodist Church	Grant	£	250.00
20/02/2020	A Rayner	February salary	£	335.12
20/02/2020	Forncett Village Hall	Grant	£	1,212.61
20/02/2020	M Chapman	Allotment Rent	£	250.00
22/02/2020	P Curtis	Barge boards v hall	£	966.67
19/03/2020	A Rayner	March salary	£	335.12
19/03/2020	A Rayner	6 mths expenses	£	207.16